                More than
480 474
registered clients
ZGL41-100 series datasheets. Manufacturer: GI.
   	ZGL41-100	100 V, 1 W, surface mount glass passivated zener in 2-pin Plastic package.	Datasheet*)
	ZGL41-110	110 V, 1 W, surface mount glass passivated zener in 2-pin Plastic package.	Datasheet*)
	ZGL41-120	120 V, 1 W, surface mount glass passivated zener in 2-pin Plastic package.	Datasheet*)
	ZGL41-130	130 V, 1 W, surface mount glass passivated zener in 2-pin Plastic package.	Datasheet*)
	ZGL41-140	140 V, 1 W, surface mount glass passivated zener in 2-pin Plastic package.	Datasheet*)
	ZGL41-150	150 V, 1 W, surface mount glass passivated zener in 2-pin Plastic package.	Datasheet*)
	ZGL41-160	160 V, 1 W, surface mount glass passivated zener in 2-pin Plastic package.	Datasheet*)
	ZGL41-170	170 V, 1 W, surface mount glass passivated zener in 2-pin Plastic package.	Datasheet*)
	ZGL41-180	180 V, 1 W, surface mount glass passivated zener in 2-pin Plastic package.	Datasheet*)
	ZGL41-190	190 V, 1 W, surface mount glass passivated zener in 2-pin Plastic package.	Datasheet*)
	ZGL41-200	200 V, 1 W, surface mount glass passivated zener in 2-pin Plastic package.	Datasheet*)
	ZGL41-100A	100V, 1.0Wt General purpose voltage reference/regulator diode Operational temperature range from 0°C to 175°C.	Datasheet*)
	ZGL41-110A	110V, 1.0Wt General purpose voltage reference/regulator diode Operational temperature range from 0°C to 175°C.	Datasheet*)
	ZGL41-120A	120V, 1.0Wt General purpose voltage reference/regulator diode Operational temperature range from 0°C to 175°C.	Datasheet*)
	ZGL41-130A	130V, 1.0Wt General purpose voltage reference/regulator diode Operational temperature range from 0°C to 175°C.	Datasheet*)
	ZGL41-140A	140V, 1.0Wt General purpose voltage reference/regulator diode Operational temperature range from 0°C to 175°C.	Datasheet*)
	ZGL41-150A	150V, 1.0Wt General purpose voltage reference/regulator diode Operational temperature range from 0°C to 175°C.	Datasheet*)
	ZGL41-160A	160V, 1.0Wt General purpose voltage reference/regulator diode Operational temperature range from 0°C to 175°C.	Datasheet*)
	ZGL41-170A	170V, 1.0Wt General purpose voltage reference/regulator diode Operational temperature range from 0°C to 175°C.	Datasheet*)
	ZGL41-180A	180V, 1.0Wt General purpose voltage reference/regulator diode Operational temperature range from 0°C to 175°C.	Datasheet*)
	ZGL41-190A	190V, 1.0Wt General purpose voltage reference/regulator diode Operational temperature range from 0°C to 175°C.	Datasheet*)
	ZGL41-200A	200V, 1.0Wt General purpose voltage reference/regulator diode Operational temperature range from 0°C to 175°C.	Datasheet*)
	There are other manufacturers for this components. For more information please check
  ZGL41-100 (General Semiconductor)
 ZGL41-100 (VAISH)
Click here to download  Datasheet*)
*) Datasheets downloading from ChipDocs is only for our members (paid service). REGISTER NOW for your membership.
       Win Win Circuit LTD.
       PCB, PCBA, LCD Module